
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 3 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 28, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  515.9421

577 M. Davalos  316.0402

159 D. Durham  416.1743

130 K. Keylon  416.4134

50 W. Hahn  316.6885

34 M. Goerke  216.6936

58 P. Nicoletti  416.8247

412 L. Kilbarger  616.8308

198 J. Saylor  517.1109

304 B. Ripple  317.15910

710 C. Haack  417.26711

374 C. Gilmore  417.37412

779 A. Lieber  417.53813

96 T. Wharton  517.77914

521 K. Gills  317.90415

269 K. Miller  617.91916

496 H. Shryock  318.27017

890 K. McCabe  318.47218

61 B. Wharton  219.13619

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

159 D. Durham  519.3511

981 A. Stroupe  619.3702

50 W. Hahn  419.4473

577 M. Davalos  119.6664

58 P. Nicoletti  319.7905

34 M. Goerke  320.1136

304 B. Ripple  320.2577

412 L. Kilbarger  320.3138

130 K. Keylon  520.3979

198 J. Saylor  320.68610

779 A. Lieber  321.00611

521 K. Gills  321.03612

710 C. Haack  521.17613

374 C. Gilmore  321.28814

96 T. Wharton  321.50915

269 K. Miller  222.17916

496 H. Shryock  622.24517

890 K. McCabe  422.56418

61 B. Wharton  224.94519

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  616.3721

577 M. Davalos  616.5392

58 P. Nicoletti  616.8383

50 W. Hahn  116.8744

130 K. Keylon  417.0595

159 D. Durham  417.4486

412 L. Kilbarger  217.4587

34 M. Goerke  317.4788

496 H. Shryock  417.5029

304 B. Ripple  317.58410

374 C. Gilmore  317.68611

198 J. Saylor  417.77312

269 K. Miller  317.94413

96 T. Wharton  317.97114

779 A. Lieber  118.12115

710 C. Haack  318.14416

521 K. Gills  618.28617

890 K. McCabe  419.12918

61 B. Wharton  121.23219
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